
Enquiries: Vireena Peacock 0409243273

Scratchings: clarendon@dressagensw.com.au

Arena 1

Official Competitive Intermediate B

Judge C: Nell Marshman

Draw Time 0:10 Judge E: Jobina Kennedy Judge H: Sue Scaysbrook

# Time Bridle No Rider Horse Type

1 8:00 6219 Helen Macaskill F1 SONNY BILL AOR

FINISH 8:10

Arena 1

Official Competitive Grand Prix

Judge C: Nell Marshman

Draw Time 0:10 Judge E: Jobina Kennedy Judge H: Sue Scaysbrook

# Time Bridle No Rider Horse Type

1 8:15 2179 Sheryl Morsley RENWOOD WARATAH AOR

2 8:25 62 Virginia Russell DESERT STAR AOR

FINISH 8:35

Arena 1

Official Competitive Intermediate 1

Judge C: Sue Scaysbrook

Draw Time 0:09 Judge H: Melinda Hart Judge E: Nell Marshman

# Time Bridle No Rider Horse Type

1 8:50 5020 Niki Rose DUDANSA

2 8:59 2808 Sarah Hanslow REVELWOOD DESTINY AOR

3 9:08 1037 Brett Peel GEORDIE BOY

4 9:17 979 Pamela Bice WEALTH

FINISH 9:26

Arena 1

Test of Choice Judge C: Mel Hart

Draw Time 0:08 Judge E: Nell Marshman

# Time Bridle No Rider Horse Type

1 10:10 6624 Shilo Harvey JAYBEE ALONZO FEI YR

2 10:18 P3309 Jessica Skinner BURROWA BASHAR FEI PONY TEAM

FINISH 10:26

DNSW - CLARENDON DRAW - FINAL

SUNDAY 11th APRIL 2021



Arena 1

Closed Unrestricted Preparatory D Judge C: Mel Hart

Draw Time 0:07

# Time Bridle No Rider Horse Type

1 10:30 P617 Jacquelene Green BYALEE TOYSTORY AOR/PNY

FINISH 10:37

Arena 1

Official Competitive Novice 2B

Judge C: Sue Scaysbrook

Draw Time 0:08 Judge E: Jobina Kennedy

# Time Bridle No Rider Horse Type

1 11:10 28 Linda Comis COORAMIN SANTINEGRO

2 11:18 1124 Jordan Evans ASHWOOD PANDORAS BOX

3 11:26 5129 Holly Coulthard ASHWOOD PARK PRINCETON

4 11:34 807 Jacqueline Basquil JB DJANGO

5 11:42 4190 Mary Houghton PAINTED BLACK AOR

6 11:50

7 11:58 3868 Sharee Neilson LOTUS PARK ALFRAD

8 12:06 4315 Lauren Franzmann TALOUMBI EL DORADO YR

9 12:14 477 Lewis Newton KEEP SAKE

10 12:22 719 Mandy Bale PENNANT BOUNCING LADY AOR

11 12:30 3796 Jasmine Kolster BALFOUR YR

12 12:38 476 Rochelle King-Andrews CHALLENGER FLORIAN

12:46

13 13:15 3981 Jordan Evans ASHWOOD LONDON PRADA

14 13:23 2856 Melanie Schmerglatt BH DOWNUNDER YR

15 13:31 256 Grace Kay  FURST PIK

16 13:39 6131 Michele Olivier HV DAYDREAM AOR

17 13:47 P2248 Maddison Hawkins TO DARE IS TO DANCE PNY

18 13:55 5366 Holly Coulthard KLASSIQUE D

19 14:03 3785 Chelsea Brown DAVALI BLUE LABEL YR

20 14:11 831 Janet Dillon-Smith HV FIDERSONG

21 14:19 6863 Daniella Dierks DOCTOR ROYAL

22 14:27 993 Nicole Pullen SASSAFRAS HOLLYWOOD HIT AOR

23 14:35 8832 Priscilla Blackadder RIBBLETON FURST WHISPER L

24 14:43 407 Kaitlin Martin LADY SINCLAIR YR

25 14:51 6943 Jordan Evans PLATINUM AUSTRALIA

FINISH 14:59



Arena 2

Official Competitive Prix St Georges

Judge C: Jobina Kennedy

Draw Time 0:09 Judge E: Julie Jones

# Time Bridle No Rider Horse Type

1 9:10 1181 Denise Rogan  LEGENDARY

2 9:19 7060 Sophia Redenbach JERMYN STREET YR

3 9:28 369 Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodney LEVI AOR

4 9:37 3311 Caitlin Ashe BRADGATE PARK RUPERT YR

5 9:46 494 Deborah Fulwood GWANDALAN SNOWMAN AOR

6 9:55 498 Rochelle King-Andrews CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R

7 10:04 1268 Grace Kay BLUEFIELDS FEDERER

8 10:13 5020 Niki Rose DUDANSA

9 10:22 2808 Sarah Hanslow REVELWOOD DESTINY AOR

FINISH 10:31

Arena 2

Official Competitive Advanced 5A

Judge C: Nell Marshman

Draw Time 0:09 Judge E: Vicki Newham

# Time Bridle No Rider Horse Type

1 11:10 3311 Caitlin Ashe BRADGATE PARK RUPERT YR

2 11:19 7774 Antoinette Lorimer CALLUM PARK RADCLIFFE

3 11:28 985 Martha Cobbold Ulm ZIPPO NAELDEBORG YR

4 11:37 757 Belinda Dalgleish LC FLORVERONICON AOR

5 11:46 6395 Melissa Yee TS WATCHOUT AOR

6 11:55 862 Helen Batson FAYANI

7 12:04 3669 Denise Rogan GRECO

8 12:13 P640 Lucy Boundy ROSTHWAITE TINKERBELL PNY/YR

9 12:22 767 Hannah Rockwell DIORELLA YR

FINISH 12:31

Arena 2

PE GV Individual Judge C: Nell Marshman

Draw Time 0:09

# Time Bridle No Rider Horse Type

1 12:40 6390 Amy Blackwood FRIDAYS GIRL AOR

FINISH 12:49



Arena 2

Test of Choice Judge C: Mary Ann Schiller

Draw Time 0:08 Judge E: Vicki Newham

# Time Bridle No Rider Horse Type

1 13:10 P3309 Jessica Skinner BURROWA BASHAR FEI PONY IND

FINISH 13:18

Arena 2

Closed Unrestricted Preparatory E

Judge C: Mary Ann Schiller

Draw Time 0:07

# Time Bridle No Rider Horse Type

1 13:25 P617 Jacquelene Green BYALEE TOYSTORY AOR/PNY

FINISH 13:32

Arena 3

Official Competitive Medium 4A

Judge C: Vicki Newham

Draw Time 0:09 Judge E: Maryann Schiller

# Time Bridle No Rider Horse Type

1 8:45 1894 Grace Kay WG CONFEDERATE

2 8:54 7774 Antoinette Lorimer CALLUM PARK RADCLIFFE

3 9:03 47 Claire Wickins TS WONDER WOMAN

4 9:12 P18 Kathy Shelley PHARZON CAVAALLI Pony

5 9:21 767 Hannah Rockwell DIORELLA YR

6 9:30 1590 Tara Rogers DENISON PARK SMOOTH

7 9:39 3601 Kay Knight OPAL STAR OF OAKSIDE AOR

8 9:48 5631 Brianna Pecanac HABAFIELD PEREGRINE YR

9 9:57 985 Martha Cobbold Ulm ZIPPO NAELDEBORG YR

10 10:06 6395 Melissa Yee TS WATCHOUT AOR

11 10:15 1053 Denise Rogan REGALO DE SUSAETA

FINISH 10:24



Arena 3

Official Competitive Novice 2A

Judge C: Julie Jones

Draw Time 0:08 Judge E: Kay Barney

# Time Bridle No Rider Horse Type

1 11:45 476 Rochelle King-Andrews  CHALLENGER FLORIAN

2 11:53 256 Grace Kay  FURST PIK

3 12:01 3785 Chelsea Brown DAVALI BLUE LABEL YR

4 12:09 1124 Jordan Evans ASHWOOD PANDORAS BOX

5 12:17 28 Linda Comis COORAMIN SANTINEGRO

6 12:25 6863 Daniella Dierks DOCTOR ROYAL

7 12:33 5129 Holly Coulthard ASHWOOD PARK PRINCETON

8 12:41 831 Janet Dillon-Smith HV FIDERSONG

9 12:49 P2248 Maddison Hawkins TO DARE IS TO DANCE Pony

10 12:57 407 Kaitlin Martin LADY SINCLAIR YR

11 13:05 3868 Sharee Neilson LOTUS PARK ALFRAD

12 13:13 4190 Mary Houghton PAINTED BLACK AOR

13 13:21 807 Jacqueline Basquil JB DJANGO

BREAK

14 14:00 3981 Jordan Evans ASHWOOD LONDON PRADA

15 14:08 743 Dee Vodden BENCHMARK FINE GOLD AOR

16 14:16 3796 Jasmine Kolster BALFOUR YR

17 14:24 4315 Lauren Franzmann TALOUMBI EL DORADO YR

18 14:32 719 Mandy Bale PENNANT BOUNCING LADY AOR

19 14:40 477 Lewis Newton KEEP SAKE

20 14:48 2856 Melanie Schmerglatt BH DOWNUNDER

21 14:56 6131 Michele Olivier HV DAYDREAM AOR

22 15:04 5366 Holly Coulthard KLASSIQUE D

23 15:12 P1747 Chloe Mccann RAE PARK JACKPOT YR/PNY

24 15:20

25 15:28 993 Nicole Pullen SASSAFRAS HOLLYWOOD HIT AOR

26 15:36 8832 Priscilla Blackadder RIBBLETON FURST WHISPER L

27 15:44 6943 Jordan Evans PLATINUM AUSTRALIA

FINISH 15:52


